
Value per share Kshs

SHAREHOLDERS NAME 

COUNTRY OF 
INCORPORATION/ 
CITIZENSHIP 

NUMBER OF 
SHARES VALUE SHS '000

% OF 
SHAREHOLDING

NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS OF 
CORPORATE PERSON IN 
COLUMN 'Ä'

% OF 
SHAREHOL
DING BY 
PERSON IN 
COLUMN 
'E'

ULTIMATE BENEFICIAL 
SHAREHOLDING OF THE 
INSTITUTION

A B C D E F G

Guaranty Trust Bank Limited  Nigeria 896,654 896,654 70.00% See notes below 100 See notes below 70.000% 70%
Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria 60 Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria 4.686%
Mrs. Indira Dhanji Chandaria 40 Mrs. Indira Dhanji Chandaria 3.124%

Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria British 102,388 102,388 7.99% Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria 100 Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria 7.990%
Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel 50 Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel 3.515%
Mrs. Renuka R. Patel 50 Mrs. Renuka R. Patel 3.515%

Rameshkumar M Patel Kenya 91,892 91,892 7.17% Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel 100 Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel 7.170%
TOTAL 1,280,934 1,280,934 100% 100.000% 100.00%

Notes

% OF ULTIMATE 
BENEFICIARY IN THE 

INSTITUTION 
H

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDERS 
GUARANTY TRUST BANK (KENYA) LIMITED 

Jul-24
1,000

15.80%

14.20%

1) Shareholding by persons in Guaranty Trust Bank Limited-no individual shareholder holds more than 5% beneficial interest of the Bank's issued share capital. The bank is dual listed on the Nigerian and London Stock Exchanges, and 

100,000

90,000

100,000

90,000

7.81%

7.03%

Dhabaria Ltd

Rare Ltd 

Kenya

Kenya


