PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLD	ERS								Jul-24
GUARANTY TRUST BANK (KENYA) LIMITED Value per share Kshs								1,000	
CHARFINOLDERO NAME	COUNTRY OF INCORPORATION/ CITIZENSHIP	NUMBER OF SHARES	NALUE CUO MOO	% OF SHAREHOLDING	NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS OF CORPORATE PERSON IN		ULTIMATE BENEFICIAL SHAREHOLDING OF THE INSTITUTION	% OF ULTIM	IN THE
SHAREHOLDERS NAME	CITIZENSHIP	B	VALUE SHS '000 C	D	E E		G	INSTITUTION	UN
Α			•				G	П	
Guaranty Trust Bank Limited	Nigeria	896,654	896,654	70.00%	See notes below	100	See notes below	70.000%	70%
					Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria	60	Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria	4.686%	
Dhabaria Ltd	Kenya	100,000	100,000	7.81%	Mrs. Indira Dhanji Chandaria	40	Mrs. Indira Dhanji Chandaria	3.124%	
Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria	British	102,388	102,388	7.99%	Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria	100	Mr. Dhanji Hansraj Chandaria	7.990%	15.80%
					Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel	50	Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel	3.515%	
Rare Ltd	Kenya	90,000	90,000	7.03%	Mrs. Renuka R. Patel	50	Mrs. Renuka R. Patel	3.515%	
Rameshkumar M Patel	Kenya	91,892	91,892	7.17%	Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel	100	Mr. Rameshkumar M. Patel	7.170%	14.20%
TOTAL		1,280,934	1,280,934	100%				100.000%	100.00%

Notes

¹⁾ Shareholding by persons in Guaranty Trust Bank Limited-no individual shareholder holds more than 5% beneficial interest of the Bank's issued share capital. The bank is dual listed on the Nigerian and London Stock Exchanges, and